TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Entrada Company, L.L.C., The		03/31/2000	limited liability company: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Anasazi Hills Corporation	
Street Address:	95 East Tabernacle	
City:	St. George	
State/Country:	UTAH	
Postal Code:	84770	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UTAH	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2094981	ENTRADA AT SNOW CANYON
Registration Number:	2108755	
Registration Number:	2145839	ENTRADA AT SNOW CANYON
Registration Number:	2148740	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)524-1098

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (801) 524-1000

Email: kpo@pyglaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kathryn P. O'Connor

Address Line 1: 175 East 400 South

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12274-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathryn P. O'Connor

TRADEMARK REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0904

900004221

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Intangibles#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0905

ASSIGNMENT OF INTANGIBLE ASSETS

In consideration of the payment of the Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, The Entrada Company, a Utah limited liability company ("Seller") hereby sells, transfers and assigns unto Anasazi Hills Corporation ("Buyer") the following assigned property:

- All Seller's right, title and interest in and to the name "The Entrada (a) Company" and variants thereof;
- All Seller's right, title and interest in and to that certain logo, a copy of which is attached hereto, and in and to the registered trademark and service mark (b) pertaining to said logo, including but not limited to:
 - U. S. Service Mark Application No. 75/159223
 - U. S. Service Mark Application No. 75/159222
 - U. S. Service Mark Application No. 75/159224
 - U. S. Trademark Registration No. 2,148,740
 - U. S. Trademark Registration No. 2,145,839
 - U. S. Service Mark Registration No. 2,108,755
 - U. S. Service Mark Registration No. 2,094,981
- All Seller's right, title and interest in and to all other or additional intangible (c) property of whatever kind or nature whatsoever.

Executed on March 31, 2000.

THE ENTRADA COMPANY, L.L.C., a Utah limited liability company

ELLESSA MAE, L.L.C., By:

a Utah limited liability company

Its Managing Member

Brent Beesley

Its Managing M

TRADEMARK REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0906

RECORDED: 01/09/2004